KTM Dual V High Performance Control Ball Valves
Flanged and Flangeless
Tyco reserves the right to change the content without notice KTMNM-0009-EN-0511
Features
• Unique Dual-V ball features a secondary
(Small) V-Notch allowing extremely
small, accurate flow rates
• The primary (Large) V-ball provides

KTM Dual V High Performance Control Ball Valves
Flanged and Flangeless
New KTM Model Coding System
1
WA21
2 3
R
4
32
5
AV
6
A15
7
SF
8
25
9
GG
Valve
Code
Sub
Code
Special
Feature
Body
Code
Trim
Code
Flange
Code
Connection
Code
Size
Code
Option
Code
Valve
Code
WA20
WA21
WA22
Class Description
ASME JIS
150/300 10K/20K Dual-V, V-port, Reduced bore, Flangeless 25mm to 200mm
150 10K Dual-V, V-port, Reduced bore 25mm to 200mm
300 20K Dual-V, V-port, Reduced bore 25mm to 200mm
1
Sub Code
Blank
Description
Metal seat
2
Special
Features
Blank
D
R
Description
No Special Feature
Direct action
Reverse action
3
Body Code
31
32
Material
JIS ASTM
SCS13A (304) CF8 (304)
SCS14A (316) CF8M (316)
4
Trim Code